AN ECONOMICAL SOLUTION
An Eagle Group Company
®
BP100.22 Rev. 11/18
BlendPort®
An Eagle Group Company
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065

Cl
ea
n
D
is
ht
ab
le
s
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Clean Dishtables
LEFT-HAND RIGHT-HAND length weight
model # model # in. mm lbs. kg
BPCDT-24L-16/3 BPCDT-24R-16/3 24˝ 610 36 16.3
BPCDT-36L-16/3 BPCDT-36R-16/3 36˝ 914 49 22.2
BPCDT-48L-16/3 BPCDT-48R-16/3 48˝ 1219 63 29.6
BPCDT-60L-16/3 BPCDT-60R-16/3 60˝ 1524 77 34.9
BPCDT-72L-16/3 BPCDT-72R-16/3 72˝ 1829 91 41.3
BPCDT-84L-16/3 BPCDT-84R-16/3 84˝ 2134 105 47.6
BPCDT-96L-16/3 BPCDT-96R-16/3 96˝ 2438 119 54.0
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
(right-hand model shown)
SIDE VIEW